
TWP 110 RNG 36

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11
12

13
1415161718

19

20
21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32
33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Willow Lake

Willow
Lake

Saint Mathias
Cemetery

Wanda
Cemetery

Missouri
Evans Plot

Trinity Lutheran
Cemetery

Tonak
Cemetery

Legion
Field

Schoo
Park

£¤71

£¤71

$+23

$+23

$+4
$+4

$+4
$+4

Sõ"66

$+17

$+117

$+117

$+117

Sõ"67

Sõ"67

Sõ"67

Sõ"67

£¤71

WILDLIFE AREA

CSAH 4

N E
lm 

St
S

E lm
St

North St

Holy Family Pl

CS
AH

 1

200th St

N L
inn

 St

T-124

W Saint Mathias Blvd

North St

Pin
e S

t

46
0th

 Av
e

E Saint M a th i
a sB

l vd

Main St Railroad St

alley

Kn
ox

 Av
e

Cedar St

US
TH

 71

Oak St

alley
South St

M-
11

210th St

180th St

CS
AH

 23
Mi

dw
ay

 Av
e

210th St

200th St

205th St

220th St

Ke
nw

oo
d A

ve

170th St

160th St

Ju
sti

ce
 Av

e

Ke
nw

oo
d A

ve
Ke

nw
oo

d A
ve

210th St

Ju
sti

ce
 Av

e
Ju

sti
ce

 Av
e

210th St

Im
pa

la 
Av

e

200th St

Ma
gn

oli
a A

ve

La
se

r A
ve

Ja
de

 Av
e

1.

1

2.

2

3.

3

Saint Mathias Cemetery

Wanda
Cemetery

Trinity
Lutheran
Cemetery

Sundown
Cemetery

Tonak
Cemetery

NEW AVONVAIL

WILLOW LAKE

SUNDOWN

NORTH STAR

THREE LAKES

CHARLESTOWNLAMBERTON

WATERBURY

WANDA

CSA
H 1

7

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF WILLOW LAKE REDWOOD COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 222
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